Lakitelek Onkormanyzata

HONAP
januar
februar
marcius
aprilis
majus
junius
julius
augusztus
szeptember
oktober
november
december

Osszesen:

INTEZMENY FINANSZIROZASI UTEMTERV

Polgarmesteri

Hivatal

8 000 000

8 500 000

8 500 000

9 000 000

9 000 000

9 000 000

9 500 000

9 000 000

9 000 000

9 500 000

10 000 000

18 853 214

117 853 214

2022.

Gondozasi
Kozpont

8 000 000
8 000 000
8 600 000
8 400 000
8 000 000
7 000 000
7 000 000
7 000 000
7 000 000
7 000 000
6 500 000
6 655 166

89 155 166

Kozségi
Koényvtar

1500 000
1600 000
1700 000
1600 000
1900 000
2 000 000
2 000 000
1900 000
1800 000
1800 000
1800 000
2 034 006

21 634 006

Lakiteleki
S'zivérvény
Ovoda és
Bolcséde
24 000 000
24 000 000
24 000 000
24 000 000
25 000 000
26 000 000
26 000 000
26 000 000
26 000 000
24 000 000
24 500 000

24 661 477

298 161 477

8.sz.melléklet
adatok Ft-ban

Osszesen
41 500 000
42 100 000
42 800 000
43 000 000
43 900 000
44 000 000
44 500 000
43 900 000
43 800 000
42 300 000
42 800 000
27 542 386

526 803 863



